:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9376518

Jun 25, 2024 - 19:08 (UTC)

In epoch 293,016 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1316531 - 0.063672609 ETH®
217.48 USD

2 1316532 - 0.018568938 ETH®
63.42 USD

3 1316533 - 0.018523349 ETH®
63.26 USD

4 1316534 - 0.018562277 ETH®
63.40 USD

S 1316535 - 0.018578661 ETH®
63.45 USD

6 1316536 - 0.018551221 ETH®
63.36 USD

7 1316537 - 0.018547676 ETH®
63.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9376518
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/293016
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316531
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316532
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316533
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316534
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316535
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316536
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316537

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1316538

1316539

1316540

1316541

1316542

1316543

1316544

1316545

1316546

Validator Id

154662

Amount

- 0.018637642
63.65 USD

- 0.018567744
63.42 USD

- 0.018563973
63.40 USD

- 0.018500361
63.19 USD

- 0.018535434
63.31 USD

- 0.018602156
63.53 USD

- 0.018587926
63.49 USD

- 0.018587642
63.48 USD

- 0.018564223
63.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.045201448
154.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316538
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316539
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316540
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316541
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316542
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316543
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316544
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316545
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316546
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/154662

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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